
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

604

69

116

9

98

72

88

615

721

411

107

620

59

58

132

222

711

35

54

112

44

212

486

242

280

86

110

2

104

Name

Patrik MARINGA

Lukáš KUČES

Miroslav ŠUŠKA

Ivan ĎURIKOVIČ
Marek VIERIK

Matúš PAULOVIČ
Ján HNIDKA

Boris SMATANA

Matej ŠTAFFEN

Michal KABÁČ
Boris VLHA

Vladimír MAGURSKÝ

Peter SEČKÁR

Radoslav KOPČAN

Filip VARHANÍK

Patrik MIKUŠ

Lukáš PAULOVIČ
Tomáš JAKAB

Ján JURINA

Ľubomír MASLÍK

Ondrej LEMČO

Martin SENKO

Martin KAFKA

Marek KRISTEL

Ján BATIE

Ladislav MORINEC

Dušan GREŠO

Martin REMKO

Peter Chluda

Štát

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Značka

HONDA CRF 250

Kawasaki KXF 250

Kawasaki KXF 250

Suzuki RMZ 250

KTM 250 SXF

YAMAHA YZ 250 F

HONDA 250

YAMAHA 250 F

HONDA CRF 250

Kawasaki 250

SUZUKI RM 125

KTM EXC 125

KTM 150

KAWASAKI 250

MX 125

Honda CRF 250R

Class

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

MX2 B

1F

25

20

22

16

14

15

13

10

6

12

9

11

18

7

2

5

8

0

0

1

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2F

25

22

20

16

14

12

13

15

18

11

10

8

0

6

9

4

--

7

5

3

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

--

Diff

0

8

8

18

22

23

24

25

26

27

31

31

32

37

39

41

42

43

45

46

46

47

48

49

50

50

50

50

50

Gap

0

8

0

10

4

1

1

1

1

1

4

0

1

5

2

2

1

1

2

1

0

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

Total points

50

42

42

32

28

27

26

25

24

23

19

19

18

13

11

9

8

7

5

4

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0
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Lisková

MX2-B

Celkom

Lisková 1,680 Km

Lisková
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Celkom

Lisková 1,680 Km


